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Check Slab Vapor Transmissions Rate/Humidity

Ceramic Tile

Building Accessories and Specialities

Plumbing Fixtures and Finishes

Test and Balance

Hutton Completion List

Final Clean-Up

HCC Pre-Punchlist

Owner's Punchlist

Substantial Completion

Inspections

-10d

-10d



Dodge City Middle School
   

Start Date: 1/26/2017
Finish Date: 8/9/2018
Data Date: 3/20/2017 
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Inspections

Final Project Completion

Area D - 6th Grade
Academic

Under slab Plumbing Rough In

Footings and Foundations

Under slab Electrical Rough In

Form/Place/Finish Slab on Grade

Steel Erection

Concrete Slab-On-Deck

Exterior MS Curtainwall Framing

Interior Wall Framing

Wall Rough In and OH Electrical

Wall Rough In and OH Plumbing

Mechanical Rough-in

Wall Blocking

Fire Protection Rough-in

Mechanical Equipment

Electrical Equipment

Mechanical Systems Start Up

Roof Blocking

Roofing

Brick Veneer

Metal Wall Panels

Aluminum Storefront & Curtainwall

Anticipated Weather Days

Building Dried In

Exterior Envelope Inspection

Water Test Exterior Openings

Hang/Tape/Finish Gyp Board

Prime Walls and First Coat of Paint

Acoustical Ceiling Grid

Millwork & Science Lab Casework

Electrical Lighting & Devices

Fire Protection Heads & Trim

Acoustical Ceiling Tiles

Carpeting/Vinyl Flooring

Rubber Base

Final Painting and Wall covering

Doors & Hardware

Interior Storefront & Glass

Lockers and Accessories

Mechanical Fixture and Finishes

Check Slab Vapor Transmissions

Rate/Humidity

Building Accessories and Specialities

Plumbing Fixtures and Finishes

Test and Balance

Hutton Completion List

Final Clean-Up

HCC Pre-Punchlist

Owner's Punchlist

Substantial Completion

Inspections

Final Project Completion

5d

10d

249d

10d

25d

10d

15d

30d

10d

30d

20d

60d

60d

50d

5d

15d

10d

10d

5d

15d

20d

30d

30d

35d

3d

20d

10d

15d

10d

20d

10d

10d

10d

5d

10d

10d

2d

10d

20d

10d

5d

5d

10d

5d

10d

10d

10d

20d

6/28/2018

7/27/2018

7/6/2017

7/20/2017

7/6/2017

7/20/2017

8/9/2017

8/30/2017

10/5/2017

10/5/2017

11/2/2017

11/9/2017

11/9/2017

12/4/2017

12/7/2017

12/4/2017

11/16/2017

12/11/2017

12/26/2017

11/9/2017

11/9/2017

11/2/2017

11/2/2017

12/4/2017

1/17/2018

3/7/2018

3/7/2018

1/17/2018

2/21/2018

3/7/2018

3/7/2018

3/14/2018

2/28/2018

3/28/2018

4/11/2018

4/18/2018

4/25/2018

4/25/2018

4/25/2018

5/2/2018

5/2/2018

2/28/2018

4/4/2018

3/5/2018

2/26/2018

5/9/2018

4/25/2018

4/25/2018

5/2/2018

5/16/2018

5/31/2018

5/2/2018

5/31/2018

7/5/2018

8/9/2018

6/27/2018

8/2/2017

8/9/2017

8/2/2017

8/29/2017

10/11/2017

10/18/2017

11/15/2017

12/1/2017

2/6/2018

2/6/2018

2/13/2018

12/13/2017

12/22/2017

12/1/2017

12/22/2017

12/26/2017

11/15/2017

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

12/15/2017

1/16/2018

3/6/2018

3/7/2018

3/9/2018

1/17/2018

3/20/2018

3/20/2018

3/27/2018

3/27/2018

3/27/2018

4/10/2018

4/24/2018

5/1/2018

5/1/2018

5/8/2018

5/8/2018

5/3/2018

5/15/2018

3/27/2018

4/4/2018

3/16/2018

3/2/2018

5/15/2018

5/8/2018

5/1/2018

5/15/2018

5/30/2018

5/31/2018

5/15/2018

6/27/2018

Inspections

Final Project Completion

Area D - 6th Grade Academic

Under slab Plumbing Rough In

Footings and Foundations

Under slab Electrical Rough In

Form/Place/Finish Slab on Grade

Steel Erection

Concrete Slab-On-Deck

Exterior MS Curtainwall Framing

Interior Wall Framing

Wall Rough In and OH Electrical

Wall Rough In and OH Plumbing

Mechanical Rough-in

Wall Blocking

Fire Protection Rough-in

Mechanical Equipment

Electrical Equipment

Mechanical Systems Start Up

Roof Blocking

Roofing

Brick Veneer

Metal Wall Panels

Aluminum Storefront & Curtainwall

Anticipated Weather Days

Building Dried In

Exterior Envelope Inspection

Water Test Exterior Openings

Hang/Tape/Finish Gyp Board

Prime Walls and First Coat of Paint

Acoustical Ceiling Grid

Millwork & Science Lab Casework

Electrical Lighting & Devices

Fire Protection Heads & Trim

Acoustical Ceiling Tiles

Carpeting/Vinyl Flooring

Rubber Base

Final Painting and Wall covering

Doors & Hardware

Interior Storefront & Glass

Lockers and Accessories

Mechanical Fixture and Finishes

Check Slab Vapor Transmissions Rate/Humidity

Building Accessories and Specialities

Plumbing Fixtures and Finishes

Test and Balance

Hutton Completion List

Final Clean-Up

HCC Pre-Punchlist

Owner's Punchlist

Substantial Completion

Inspections

Final Project Completion

Inspections

Final Project Completion

Area D - 6th Grade Academic

Under slab Plumbing Rough In

Footings and Foundations

Under slab Electrical Rough In

Form/Place/Finish Slab on Grade

Steel Erection

Concrete Slab-On-Deck

Exterior MS Curtainwall Framing

Interior Wall Framing

Wall Rough In and OH Electrical

Wall Rough In and OH Plumbing

Mechanical Rough-in

Wall Blocking

Fire Protection Rough-in

Mechanical Equipment

Electrical Equipment

Mechanical Systems Start Up

Roof Blocking

Roofing

Brick Veneer

Metal Wall Panels

Aluminum Storefront & Curtainwall

Anticipated Weather Days

Building Dried In

Exterior Envelope Inspection

Water Test Exterior Openings

Hang/Tape/Finish Gyp Board

Prime Walls and First Coat of Paint

Acoustical Ceiling Grid

Millwork & Science Lab Casework

Electrical Lighting & Devices

Fire Protection Heads & Trim

Acoustical Ceiling Tiles

Carpeting/Vinyl Flooring

Rubber Base

Final Painting and Wall covering

Doors & Hardware

Interior Storefront & Glass

Lockers and Accessories

Mechanical Fixture and Finishes

Check Slab Vapor Transmissions Rate/Humidity

Building Accessories and Specialities

Plumbing Fixtures and Finishes

Test and Balance

Hutton Completion List

Final Clean-Up

HCC Pre-Punchlist

Owner's Punchlist

Substantial Completion

Inspections

Final Project Completion

-8d
-60d

-10d

-20d-20d

-10d


